oo-qmm.hmm_xg

mmmmmmm-h.n.nh.nﬁ.r:..r:..h.hwwwwwwwmmmmmmmmmmmmm—x—x—x—x—x—x—x—n—n—nm
O kR WN =S OO oo~ OO W N = O W oo~ O R WN 2 OO~ O R WN =2 O W ~NOO; R WON-= O

Description
Base

Support, lead screw
Washer 8mm

Spring washer 8mm
Hex head screw M8x30
Lead screw

Washer 12mm
Washer 6mm

Pan head screw M6x14
Hand wheel
Lever-handwheel
Slide body

Circle ring 14mm
Circle ring 17mm
Gear, slide

Set screw M8x25

Hex nut M8

Rachet lever M8x30
Flat key 5x5x14

Gear shaft, slide

Gib

Handwheel

Gib guide, table

Allen screw M6x16
Allen screw M8x10
Ratchet lever M8x20
Working table

Stop, width

Width stop bar
Workpiece stop
Workpiece stop bar A
Workpiece stop bar B
Quick lock base

Hex head screw M8x40
Locking screw

Vise jaw

Hex nut M6

Pan head screw M6x18
Pan head screw M4x8
Washer 4mm

Switch box

Motor

Chuck

Key, chuck

Pan head screw M5x10
Allen screw M6x16
Chuck cover

Allen screw M6x20
Headstock

Stop,table

Joint, Shaft
Spring,joint

Table indicator

Grip, handle

Main handle

Roll pin 6x29

M a2 A e a WO N RN

-
3% ]

LN I P O O G (Y O 6 T G TR R N0 TN S G O S U G N JNNONE T G G O G N TG IO WU | TR G W G W G G O N 1

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Description

Joint, handle

Startype knob

Set screw M6x28

MDF plate
Lever,locking screw
Gear shaft

Flat key 6x6x14
Washer 8mm

Hex head screw M8x35
Gear

Column

Sunk head screw M5x12
Holder, chuck key
Cable clamp

Pan head screw M5x12
Base,depth stop
Haunching plate

Collar stop

Depth stop rod

Circle ring 19mm

Gas spring

Screw konb, joint
Support, depth stop rod
Hex head screw M8x22
Set screw M8x35

Set screw M8x10
Extension rod, gear shaft
Allen screw m6x10

Hex head screw M8x12
Spring haunching
Screw haunching

Gib guide,Column
Rack, column

Rack, table

Cover column

Arbor

Cable strain

Dust throat

Clamp, dust outlet
Support, dust outlet
Collar clamp dia. 50mm
Allen screw M6x20
Dust outlet

Pin,quick lock

Set screw M5x8

Quick lock upper segment
Pin, locking screw
Taping screw ST4.2x12
Main switch

Set screw M6x6

Pan head screw M6x6
Washer 5mm

Left pointer, table

Right pointer, table
Chisel bushing

Q’ty

B L T o O T N e s T | U Sl L (U (UL W, S WU S (ROt W Y % [N Y % A S % T % . . A AU U AU WU S Y W N N S S S S ) JRS. (O A (i Y Y % (R 4

—
—
N
=






